阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

5,6 nF
6,8 nF
8,2 nF
10,  nF
VR (VDC)
CR
C0G
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
157 10/02
C0G
         Ordering codes and packing for C0G, 50 VDC, lead spacing 2,5 mm
Ammo packing Reel packing Bulk
**  54 **  51 **  00
CR Ordering code1) pcs pcs/reel pcs
B37979, 50 VDC, 5,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
100,  pF B37979N5101K0** 2500 2500 2000
120,  pF B37979N5121K0** 2500 2500 2000
150,  pF B37979N5151K0** 2500 2500 2000
180,  pF B37979N5181K0** 2500 2500 2000
220,  pF B37979N5221K0** 2500 2500 2000
270,  pF B37979N5271K0** 2500 2500 2000
330,  pF B37979N5331K0** 2500 2500 2000
390,  pF B37979N5391K0** 2500 2500 2000
470,  pF B37979N5471K0** 2500 2500 2000
560,  pF B37979N5561K0** 2500 2500 2000
680,  pF B37979N5681K0** 2500 2500 2000
820,  pF B37979N5821K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,0 nF B37979N5102K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,2 nF B37979N5122K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,5 nF B37979N5152K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,8 nF B37979N5182K0** 2500 2500 2000
2,2 nF B37979N5222K0** 2500 2500 2000
B37986, 50 VDC, 6,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
2,7 nF B37986N5272K0** 2500 2500 2000
3,3 nF B37986N5332K0** 2500 2500 2000
3,9 nF B37986N5392K0** 2500 2500 2000
4,7 nF B37986N5472K0** 2500 2500 2000
5,6 nF B37986N5562K0** 2500 2500 2000
6,8 nF B37986N5682K0** 2500 2500 2000
8,2 nF B37986N5822K0** 2500 2500 2000
10,  nF B37986N5103K0** 2500 2500 2000
1) The table contains the ordering codes for the standard capacitance tolerance.
For other available capacitance tolerances see page 154.
^ ^ ^
C0G
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
158 10/02
C0G
         Ordering codes and packing for C0G, 50 VDC, lead spacing 5,0 mm
Ammo packing Reel packing Bulk
**  54 **  51 **  00
CR Ordering code1) pcs pcs/reel pcs
B37979, 50 VDC, 5,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
100,  pF B37979G5101K0** 2500 2500 2000
120,  pF B37979G5121K0** 2500 2500 2000
150,  pF B37979G5151K0** 2500 2500 2000
180,  pF B37979G5181K0** 2500 2500 2000
220,  pF B37979G5221K0** 2500 2500 2000
270,  pF B37979G5271K0** 2500 2500 2000
330,  pF B37979G5331K0** 2500 2500 2000
390,  pF B37979G5391K0** 2500 2500 2000
470,  pF B37979G5471K0** 2500 2500 2000
560,  pF B37979G5561K0** 2500 2500 2000
680,  pF B37979G5681K0** 2500 2500 2000
820,  pF B37979G5821K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,0 nF B37979G5102K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,2 nF B37979G5122K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,5 nF B37979G5152K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,8 nF B37979G5182K0** 2500 2500 2000
2,2 nF B37979G5222K0** 2500 2500 2000
B37986, 50 VDC, 6,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
2,7 nF B37986G5272K0** 2500 2500 2000
3,3 nF B37986G5332K0** 2500 2500 2000
3,9 nF B37986G5392K0** 2500 2500 2000
4,7 nF B37986G5472K0** 2500 2500 2000
5,6 nF B37986G5562K0** 2500 2500 2000
6,8 nF B37986G5682K0** 2500 2500 2000
8,2 nF B37986G5822K0** 2500 2500 2000
10,  nF B37986G5103K0** 2500 2500 2000
1) The table contains the ordering codes for the standard capacitance tolerance.
For other available capacitance tolerances see page 154.
^ ^ ^
C0G
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
159 10/02
C0G
         Ordering codes and packing for C0G, 100 VDC, lead spacing 2,5 mm
Ammo packing Reel packing Bulk
**  54 **  51 **  00
CR Ordering code1) pcs pcs/reel pcs
B37979, 100 VDC, 5,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
10,  pF B37979N1100K0** 2500 2500 2000
12,  pF B37979N1120K0** 2500 2500 2000
15,  pF B37979N1150K0** 2500 2500 2000
18,  pF B37979N1180K0** 2500 2500 2000
22,  pF B37979N1220K0** 2500 2500 2000
27,  pF B37979N1270K0** 2500 2500 2000
33,  pF B37979N1330K0** 2500 2500 2000
39,  pF B37979N1390K0** 2500 2500 2000
47,  pF B37979N1470K0** 2500 2500 2000
56,  pF B37979N1560K0** 2500 2500 2000
68,  pF B37979N1680K0** 2500 2500 2000
82,  pF B37979N1820K0** 2500 2500 2000
100,  pF B37979N1101K0** 2500 2500 2000
120,  pF B37979N1121K0** 2500 2500 2000
150,  pF B37979N1151K0** 2500 2500 2000
180,  pF B37979N1181K0** 2500 2500 2000
220,  pF B37979N1221K0** 2500 2500 2000
270,  pF B37979N1271K0** 2500 2500 2000
330,  pF B37979N1331K0** 2500 2500 2000
390,  pF B37979N1391K0** 2500 2500 2000
470,  pF B37979N1471K0** 2500 2500 2000
560,  pF B37979N1561K0** 2500 2500 2000
680,  pF B37979N1681K0** 2500 2500 2000
820,  pF B37979N1821K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,0 nF B37979N1102K0** 2500 2500 2000
B37986, 100 VDC, 6,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
1,2 nF B37986N1122K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,5 nF B37986N1152K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,8 nF B37986N1182K0** 2500 2500 2000
2,2 nF B37986N1222K0** 2500 2500 2000
1) The table contains the ordering codes for the standard capacitance tolerance.
For other available capacitance tolerances see page 154.
^ ^ ^
C0G
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
160 10/02
C0G
         Ordering codes and packing for C0G, 100 VDC, lead spacing 5,0 mm
Ammo packing Reel packing Bulk
**  54 **  51 **  00
CR Ordering code1) pcs pcs/reel pcs
B37979, 100 VDC, 5,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
10,  pF B37979G1100K0** 2500 2500 2000
12,  pF B37979G1120K0** 2500 2500 2000
15,  pF B37979G1150K0** 2500 2500 2000
18,  pF B37979G1180K0** 2500 2500 2000
22,  pF B37979G1220K0** 2500 2500 2000
27,  pF B37979G1270K0** 2500 2500 2000
33,  pF B37979G1330K0** 2500 2500 2000
39,  pF B37979G1390K0** 2500 2500 2000
47,  pF B37979G1470K0** 2500 2500 2000
56,  pF B37979G1560K0** 2500 2500 2000
68,  pF B37979G1680K0** 2500 2500 2000
82,  pF B37979G1820K0** 2500 2500 2000
100,  pF B37979G1101K0** 2500 2500 2000
120,  pF B37979G1121K0** 2500 2500 2000
150,  pF B37979G1151K0** 2500 2500 2000
180,  pF B37979G1181K0** 2500 2500 2000
220,  pF B37979G1221K0** 2500 2500 2000
270,  pF B37979G1271K0** 2500 2500 2000
330,  pF B37979G1331K0** 2500 2500 2000
390,  pF B37979G1391K0** 2500 2500 2000
470,  pF B37979G1471K0** 2500 2500 2000
560,  pF B37979G1561K0** 2500 2500 2000
680,  pF B37979G1681K0** 2500 2500 2000
820,  pF B37979G1821K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,0 nF B37979G1102K0** 2500 2500 2000
B37986, 100 VDC, 6,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
1,2 nF B37986G1122K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,5 nF B37986G1152K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,8 nF B37986G1182K0** 2500 2500 2000
2,2 nF B37986G1222K0** 2500 2500 2000
1) The table contains the ordering codes for the standard capacitance tolerance.
For other available capacitance tolerances see page 154.
^ ^ ^
C0G